          ISLE ROYALEService Parts
Beginning Mfg Date:  9-15-00
Ending Mfg Date:
7025-023    May 5, 2009    Page � of 4
R
823-0170 Isle Royale, Matte Black
823-0290 Isle Royale, Porcelain Mahogany

To order an individual part from an assembly, order the part(s) listed
in the indented portion.
HOW TO ORDER
When requesting service or replacement parts for your
appliance please provide model number and serial
number.  All parts listed may be orderd from an authorized
dealer.
IMPORTANT: THIS IS DATED INFORMATION
7025-023     May 5, 2009    Page � of 4
 ISLE ROYALER
Stocked
at DepotItem Description Comments Part Number
1 Griddle Tool 834-4000 Y
2 Griddle 834-4190
3 Griddle Hinge Stop 434-0440
4 Top Plate
Matte Black 434-0050
Must Specify Porcelain Mahogany 832-3380
Gasket, Rope, 1/4” Qty: 10 Ft, Field Cut to Size 834-1460 Y
5 Baffle Assembly SRV434-5010 Y
6 Manifold Tube Set 832-3360 Y
Baffle Control Cam 434-0080
Baffle, Cast 434-0110
Fiberboard, Baffle 434-0650 Y
Fiberboard, Rear 434-0660 Y
Handle, Baffle
Gold 834-4080
Nickel 7000-114
Lever, Baffle 434-0100
7 Baffle Back Plate 434-0370
8 Grate 834-4100
9 Andirons W/Brackets 844-8980 Y
Andiron 434-0450
Andiron Brackets, Pair 832-3610
10 Door, Left
Matte Black 844-9640
Must Specify Porcelain Mahogany 844-9650
Gasket, Door, 1/2” 834-4170 Y
11 Handle, Replacement Kit
Gold 834-3850GD
Nickel 834-3850NL
12 Fiber Handle SRV433-1380 Y
13 Key, Cam Latch 430-1151
14 Cam Latch 32084
15 Door, Right
Matte Black 844-9680
Must Specify Porcelain Mahogany 844-9690
Gasket, Door, 1/2” Qty: 10 Ft, Field Cut to Size 834-4170 Y
16 Hinge Pin
Gold 72171
Nickel 433-1590
17 Glass Assembly 12 in H x 9-1/8 in W x 8 in H (short side) 434-5230 Y
Gasket, Rope, 1/4” Qty: 10 Ft, Field Cut to Size 834-1460 Y
18 Glass Retainer Clip 32178
Gasket, Lytherm, 1/2X1/8, 4.17 Ft Qty: 4.17 Ft, Field Cut to Size 834-2590
Service Parts
To order the entire assembly, order the top line part number only.
To order an individual part from an assembly, order the part(s) listed in the indented portion.
HOW TO ORDER
7025-023   May 5, 2009    Page � of 4
R  ISLE ROYALE
Stocked
at DepotItem Description Comments Part Number
19 Ash Lip
Matte Black 29125MBK
Porcelain Mahogany 29125PMH
20 Ash Door 434-0300
Handle, Ash Removal System 472-5060
21 Leg
Matte Black 26404MBK
Porcelain Mahogany 26404PMH
22 Brick Set 834-3860 Y
Brick W/Hole SRV434-0620 Y